PV weidinger

Snipe nose pliers, serrated/sharp/long, 160 mm

« The PN 2005 is a serrated, pointed snipe nose pliers, which is ideal for use in hard-to-

reach areas

- The thickness of the steel is 3.0 mm.

item number

model

manufacturer
manufacturer item number

GPSR manufacturer information

order unit
content unit
tip shape
VDE

ESD safe

tool length
lenght of jaws

type of pliers

Other versions

item number
WL34258
WL35177
WL33048
WL33038

WL33038

PN 2005

PIERGIACOMI

PN 2005

PIERGIACOMI Sud SrL

Via 81a Strada 3

IT-63076 Monteprandone (Ap)
www.piergiacomi.com

1 piece

1 piece

serrated, long, pencil-point

no
no
160 mm

25 mm

needle-nosed pliers

tip shape

rounded, smooth, long
serrated, long

serrated, long, pencil-point

serrated, long, pencil-point

tool length
160 mm
160 mm
154 mm
160 mm
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