

## Snipe nose pliers, serrated/sharp/long, 160 mm

- $\bullet$  The PN 2005 is a serrated, pointed snipe nose pliers, which is ideal for use in hard-to-reach areas
- The thickness of the steel is 3.0 mm.

item number	WL33038	
model	PN 2005	
manufacturer	PIERGIACOMI	
manufacturer item number	PN 2005	
GPSR manufacturer information	PIERGIACOMI Sud SrL Via 81a Strada 3 IT-63076 Monteprandone (Ap) www.piergiacomi.com	
order unit	1 piece	
content unit	1 piece	
tip shape	serrated, long, pencil-point	
VDE	no	
ESD safe	no	
tool length	160 mm	
lenght of jaws	25 mm	
type of pliers	needle-nosed pliers	

## Other versions

item number	tip shape	tool length
WL34258	rounded, smooth, long	160 mm
WL35177	serrated, long	160 mm
WL33048	serrated, long, pencil-point	154 mm
WL33038	serrated, long, pencil-point	160 mm









